
Corrigendum 
GAdvertisement for Proiect Technician Recruitment Dated 06-05-2023 

Subject: Change in date of interviewW. 

Title of the Project: Pattern of microbial dysbiosis in gastric cancer -A multi 
centric study" in the Department of Biochemistry. 

43 

PI: Dr. Balamurugan Ramadass, Additional Professor, Department of Biochemistry 

same. 

In continuation to the notification dated 06/05/2023 on the above project, the 
Scheduled walk-in interview on 29th of May 2023, is hereby postponed. The eligible 
candidates will be intimated through the Institute website. The walk-in interview 

will be conducted on the 05th of June 2023. The venue and time will remain the 

The candidates are advised to visit the institute website regularly for last-minute 
changes. 

Dr. Balamurugan Ramadas 
Additional Professor 

Department of Biochemistry 
Head Centre for Clinica' 

Microbiome Research(CCMR 
AIMS Rhuhaneswar.7 c*r 



St of Eligible Candidates for Walk-in-Interview (Project Technician III) 

Title of the project- "Pattern ofmicrobial dysbiosis in gastric cancer -A multi-centric study 

Date of interview- 05.06.2023 

Venue- Room No 149, Department of Biochemistry, Academic Block, 2nd Floor. AIIMS. 

Bhubaneswar 
Time- 10,00 AM onwards 

Note: All shortlisted candidates should bring duly filled application form (As per the prescribed 

TCrtorma), all original certificates of cducational qualifications, experience certificates, passport 

SIZe photo (2 in number) & a set of photocopies at the time of interview latest by 10.00 am. No 

Iravelling cost will be provided by the Institute. 
SL 
No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

Name 

Barsha Mohanty 

17 

Barsha Choudhury 

Barsarani Devi 

Sebanti Tewary 

Shobhan Pradhan 

Debarati Mishra 

Subhasish Tripathy 
Santoshi Subhalaxmi 

Jagyanseni Naik 

Manisha Pattanayak 

Anish Mohanty 

Shreya Das 

14 Sristy Sriya Pradhan 

Sambit Baliarsingh 

Suman Kumar Sahoo 

16 Kirttija Palai 

Lovely Acharya 

Contact Number 

9437749260 

6370576858 

9348908806 

8637348234 

7008209725 

7551847858 

9777862258 

9938350509 

6370399393 

7735309367 

7504612234 

8917517394 

8637299343 

8917387250 

9437841646 

9438324129 

7735787537 

Dr, Balamruagffamadass 
Additiona> Protessor 

Department of Biochemistry 
Head Centre for Clinical 

Microbiome Research(CCMR) 
AlIMS, Bhubanaswar-751019 



18 

19 

20 

21 

Smurti Sworpha Mishra 

Dibya Chhachhan 

Sumanta Kolay 

Abanti Maharana 

Nisha Nayak 

Dr. Balamurugan Ramadass 
Additionai Professor 

Department of Biochemistry 
Head Centre for Clinical Microbiome Research(CCMR) 

AiIMS. Bhubaneswar-751019 

7008634775 

7008290045 

8250014174 

8847870189 

8917253620 
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