Corrigendum

Title: Advertisement for Project Technician Recruitment Dated 06-05-2023

Subject: Change in date of interview.

Title of the Project: Pattern of microbial dysbiosis in gastric cancer –A multicentric study" in the Department of Biochemistry.

PI: Dr. Balamurugan Ramadass, Additional Professor, Department of Biochemistry

In continuation to the notification dated 06/05/2023 on the above project, the scheduled walk-in interview on 29th of May 2023, is hereby postponed. The eligible candidates will be intimated through the Institute website. The walk-in interview will be conducted on the 05th of June 2023. The venue and time will remain the same.

The candidates are advised to visit the institute website regularly for last-minute changes.

Dr. Balamurugan Ramadase Additional Professor Department of Biochemistry Head Centre for Clinical Microbiome Research(CCMR AllMS_Bhilhaneswar-7510



List of Eligible Candidates for Walk-in-Interview (Project Technician III)

Title of the project- "Pattern of microbial dysbiosis in gastric cancer – A multi-centric study"

Date of interview- 05.06.2023

Venue- Room No 149, Department of Biochemistry, Academic Block, 2nd Floor, AIIMS, Bhad Bhubaneswar

Time- 10.00 AM onwards

Note: All shortlisted candidates should bring duly filled application form (As per the prescribed Performa), all original certificates of educational qualifications, experience certificates, passport size photo (2 in number) & a set of photocopies at the time of interview latest by 10.00 am. No travelling cost will be provided by the Institute.

SL No	Name	Contact Number
1	Barsha Mohanty	9437749260
2	Barsha Choudhury	6370576858
3	Barsarani Devi	9348908806
4	Sebanti Tewary	8637348234
5	Shobhan Pradhan	7008209725
6	Debarati Mishra	7551847858
7	Subhasish Tripathy	9777862258
8	Santoshi Subhalaxmi	9938350509
9	Jagyanseni Naik	6370399393
10	Manisha Pattanayak	7735309367
11	Anish Mohanty	7504612234
12	Shreya Das	8917517394
13	Sambit Baliarsingh	8637299343
14	Sristy Sriya Pradhan	8917387250
15	Suman Kumar Sahoo	9437841646
16	Kirttija Palai	9438324129
17	Lovely Acharya	7735787537

Dr. Balamurugan Rama Additional Professor Ramadass Department of Biochemistry Head Centre for Clinical Microbiome Research(CCMR) AIIMS, Bhubaneswar-751019



18	Smurti Sworpha Mishra	7008634775
19	Dibya Chhachhan	7008290045
20	Sumanta Kolay	8250014174
21	Abanti Maharana	8847870189
22	Nisha Nayak	8917253620

Dr. Balamurugan Ramadass Additional Professor Department of Biochemistry Head Centre for Clinical Microbiome Research(CCMR) AIIMS. Bhubaneswar-751019